

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26114/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 18/04/2011 in DBCSA
No.06974/201 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GORDHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 19/10/2011 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken up on mentioning.

The petitioner is given a further period of one
week to file additional documents.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master