

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24557-  
24561/2011

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMSUDDIN ETC. ETC.  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 26114 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Mudgal, Adv.  
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

Registry has to verify the SLP(C) No.5274/2008 also.

If they are connected, all the SLPs shall be listed together.

List again on 10.7.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR