

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24557-24561/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2011 in DBCSA No.6971/2010,DBCSA No.6972/2010,DBCSA No.6973/2010,DBCSA No.6975/2010,DBCSA No.6976/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMSUDDIN ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26114 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit has already been filed.

Post after x-mas holidays.

Rejoinder affidavit , if any, be filed in the meantime.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

| |(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
| |Court Master

|  
|